
From: Chris Ann Dickerson
4/21/2011 8:15:35 AM 

Alexander, Michael
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MAA6); Thomas 
Adkins,SMUD (tadkins@smud.org); Aslin, Richard
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RDA3); Johanna Benson,SCE 
(johanna.benson@sce.com); Carmen Best,CPUC (cbe@cpuc.ca.gov); Anthony 
Andreoni,CMUA (TAndreoni@cmua.org); Manuel Alvarez,SCE 
(manuel.alvarez@sce.com); Sylvia Bender,CEC (sbender@energy.state.ca.us); 
Athena Besa,SDG&E (abesa@semprautilities.com); Simon Baker,CPUC/ED 
(seb@cpuc.ca.gov); Foglesong , Anna (IDSM) 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=ALL0); Mike 
Cockayne,LADWP (michael.cockayne@ladwp.com); Rick Codina,SMUD 
(rcodina@smud.org); Jordana Cammorata,CPUC (jnc@cpuc.ca.gov); Lara 
Ettenson,NRDC (lettenson@nrdc.org); Myles Collins,SCE 
(myles.collins@sce.com); Lily Chow,CPUC/ED (lily.chow@cpuc.ca.gov); Cheryl 
Cox,CPUC/DRA (cxc@cpuc.ca.gov); Robert Emmert,CAISO 
(remmert@caiso.com); Sharim Chaudhury,SCE (sharim.chaudhury@sce.com); 
Jeanne Clinton,CPUC/ED (cln@cpuc.ca.gov); Tim Drew,CPUC/ED 
(zap@cpuc.ca.gov); Chris Ann Dickerson,CAD Consulting 
(cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz); Marian Brown,SCE (marian.brown@sce.com); 
Julie Felipe,SCPPA (jfelipe@scppa.org); Gill Court,Consultant for TURN 
(gillbruno@gmail.com); Masters, Matt
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MxMf); Friedmann, Rafael 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RaFi); Hitson, Brian J 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BJH9); Gilleland, Bryce 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BlG2); Doug Kemmer,CEC 
(DKemmer@energy.state.ca.us); Scott Harding,IID (sharding@iidenergy.com); 
Darren Hanway,SCE (darren.hanway@sce.com); Che McFarlin,CEC 
(cmcfarli@energy.state.ca.us); Mike Jaske,CEC (mjaske@energy.state.ca.us); Carl 
Linvill,Aspen Environmental Group (CLinvill@aspeneg.com); Sy Goldstone,CEC 
(sgoldsto@gmail.com); Steve Jack,SDG&E (SJack@semprautilities.com); Lonnie 
Mansi,SDG&E (lmansi@semprautilities.com); Jeff Hirsch,Hirsch & Associates 
(jeff.hirsch@doe2.com); Sierra Martinez,NRDC (smartinez@nrdc.org); Bill 
Junker,CEC (bjunker@energy.state.ca.us); Jaqueline Jones,SCE 
(Jacqueline.Jones@sce.com); David Jermain,SCE (david.jermain@sce.com); Peter 
Franzese,CPUC (pcf@cpuc.ca.gov); Dina Mackin,CPUC 
(dina.mackin@cpuc.ca.gov); Peter Lai,CPUC/ED (ppl@cpuc.ca.gov); Chris 
Kavalec,CEC (ckavalec@energy.state.ca.us); Tom Gorin,CEC 
(tgorin@energy.state.ca.us); Bill Knox,ARB (wknox@arb.ca.gov); Jaimi 
Johnson,LADWP (jaimi.johnson@ladwp.com); Steve Kromer,CPUC MECT 
(skromer@gmail.com); Nick Fugate,CEC (nfugate@energy.state.ca.us); Suzanne 
Korosec,CEC (skorosec@energy.state.ca.us); Gupta, Ujavlla 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=UXG4); Forest 
Kaser,Consultant for NRDC (fkaser@energy-solution.com); Kae Lewis,CEC
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(klewis@energy.state.ca.us); Monisha Gangopadhyay,CPUC/DRA 
(monisha.gangopadhyay@cpuc.ca.gov); Ramaiya, Shilpa R 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Seager, Jonathan 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J7Se); Patry, Daniel 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DbPO); Swanson, Jeffrey 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JKSR); Yucel, Zeynep 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=ZTY1); Dave 
Modisette,CMUA (dmodisette@cmua.org); Irene Salazar,CEC 
(isalazar@energy.state.ca.us); David Peck,CPUC (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Ken 
Schiermeyer,SDG&E (kschiermeyer@semprautilities.com); Phil Toth,SCE 
(tothpr@sce.com); Alan Sanstad,LBNL (ahsfor@eapx02.lbl.gov); Jean 
Shelton,ITRON (jean.shelton@itron.com); Mike Messenger,ITRON 
(mike.messenger@itron.com); Mike Rufo,ITRON (mike.rufo@itron.com); Richard 
Oberg,SMUD (ROberg@smud.org); Aram Shumavon,CPUC/ED 
(aram.shumavon@cpuc.ca.gov); Rachal Radell,NCPA (Rachel.Radell@ncpa.com); 
Kate Sullivan,CEC (Ksulliva@energy.state.ca.us); Nika Rogers,CPUC 
(nlr@cpuc.ca.gov); Ed Vine,CIEE (edward.vine@uc-ciee.org); Michael Ting,Itron 
(michael.ting@itron.com); Tim Vonder,SDG&E (Tvonder@semprautilities.com); 
Jorge Taginepes,CPUC/ED (jst@cpuc.ca.gov); Don Schultz,CEC 
(dschultz@energy.state.ca.us); Matthew Tisdale,CPUC/DRA (mwt@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Kristen Ralff Douglas,CPUC (krd@cpuc.ca.gov); Yuliya Shmidt,CPUC/DRA 
(ys2@cpuc.ca.gov); Dave Walden,SCPPA (dwalden@scppa.org); Scott 
Thomashefsky,NCPA (scott.thomashefsky@ncpa.org); Glen Sharp,CEC 
(Gsharp@energy.state.ca.us); Cynthia Mitchell,TURN 
(cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com); Craig Tyler,Tyler Associates 
(craigtyler@comcast.net); Nathaniel Skinner,CPUC/ED (nws@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Cynthia Rogers,CEC (crogers@energy.state.ca.us); Mike Wu,CAISO 
(mwu@caiso.com); Ross Miller,CEC (ross.miller@energy.state.ca.us); Zenaida 
Tapawan-Conway,CPUC/ED (ztc@cpuc.ca.gov); Nate Toyama,SMUD 
(Ntoyama@smud.org); Nick Zettel,Redding (nzettel@ci.redding.ca.us); Ed 
Suriaga,Silicon Valley Power (esuriaga@svpower.com); Nickerman, Luke 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LXNG); Amanda Gonzalez 
(AGonzalez@energy-solution.com)

Cc:
Bee:
Subject: DAWG-Related — May 25, 2011 — CEC Staff Workshop

DEMAND ANALYSIS WORKING GROUP (DAWG)

All,
Please save the date May 25, 2011 for a CEC staff workshop.

Location:
California Energy Commission 
1516 Ninth Street 
Sacramento, CA 
10am-4pm
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Hearing Room A

Agenda:

• Discuss issues related to characterization and utilization of utility energy efficiency 
program history in the staff demand forecast(s) — Members of the DAWG will be 
presenting

• Preliminary update to the 2009 IEPR forecast, mainly for work within the Commission 
that needs a new forecast — CEC staff

Additional details TBD.

Thank you.
C.

cadickerson@cadconsultinq.biz
510-562-1034
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